
Community Host Organization (CHO) Contact Name Contact Email

Boys and Girls Club of Mid Central 
Coast 

Miguel Torrez Frausto miguel.torrez@centralcoastkids.org

Lompoc Teen Center Victor Cortes victor@lompocteencenter.org

Good Samaritan Natalie Guzman nguzman@goodsamaritanshelter.org

Santa Maria Valley YMCA (Kinderbridge) Angelica Albarran aalbarran@smvymca.org

Food Bank of Santa Barbara Patricia "Patsy" Aguirre paguirre@foodbanksbc.org

The Guadalupe-Nipomo Dunes Center Joey Nicholas education@dunescenter.org

Fighting Back Santa Maria Valley  Shana Pompa shana@fbsmv.com

People's Self Help Housing Celeste Sanchez celestes@pshhc.org

City of Santa Maria Recreation and 
Parks Department Jason Davie jdavie@cityofsantamaria.org

City of Santa Maria Recreation and 
Parks Department 

Stephanie Saucedo ssaucedo@cityofsantamaria.org

Learn to Be Emily Darcy emily.darcy@learntobe.org

Mary Buren Elementary Kevin Baldizon kbaldizon@gusdbobcats.com

Future Leaders of America Ivette Peralta ivette@futureleadersnow.org

Santa Maria High School Tyler Haglund thaglund@smjuhsd.org



Ernest Righetti High School Joshua Tenhet jtenhet@smjuhsd.org

Pioneer Valley High School Kevin Ilac kilac@smjuhsd.org

Orcutt Academy High School Josh Ostini jostini@orcutt-schools.net

AHC Basic Needs Jannet Rios Leon jannet.rios@hancockcollege.edu

MOVE SB County- Bici Centro Ken Dahmen ken@movesbcounty.org

Nipomo Native Gardens Bruce Berlin brucedberlin@gmail.com

Pacific Pride Foundation Jenise Coates jenise@pacificpridefoundation.org

Central Coast Commission for Senior 
Citizens - Mussel Senior Center

Janine Lloyd janine.lloyd@centralcoastseniors.org

Students for Eco-Education & 
Agriculture (SEEAG)

Seth Wilmoth seth@seeag.org

Central Coast Rescue Mission Alliance Chris Rutledge crutledge@erescuemission.org

Future for Lompoc Youth Chuck Madson futurelompoc@gmail.com


